
$16.50$22.60

ALL-BEEF FRANK, BACON, SWISS,
MAYO, MUSTARD, HORSERADISH,
SAUERKRAUT, ONION, PICKLES,
TOMATO AND HOT PEPPERS

$12.75 $17.00

$12.75$17.00

$17.85$13.90

$12.75$17.00

$11.60 $15.15

$12.75 $17.00

$14.60$18.50

$14.60

$13.90 $17.85

$18.50

- Italian Supreme -
SALAMI, PEPPERONI, CAPICOLA, 

MORTADELLA, PROVOLONE, MEATBALLS, 
MARINARA, MUSHROOMS, ONIONS, 
HOT PEPPERS AND PARMESAN 

+      $3.45AVAILABLE IN 7" OR 12". GLUTEN-FREE BREAD AVAILABLE


